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Every company can point to a growth strategy. Few, however,
systematically implement it; instead, they tweak current products with
incremental innovations, or attempt to buy growth through
acquisitions. Neither is a satisfactory solution. Internally generated
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growth accomplished through product line renewal and new service
development is essential to the long-term vitality of business across
industries.  The Fast Path to Corporate Growth takes on the challenge
large corporations have in developing new product lines that address
new market applications and provide new streams of revenue.


